
Pacific (10-7) -vs- Princeton (19-3)
10/20/2023 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/20/2023
Time: 11:20 AM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 2 2 2 3 9
Princeton 4 4 3 5 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:52 PRI G Pierce Maloney
1st 3:42 UOP G Spencer Burdack
1st 3:25 PRI G George Caras
1st 2:36 PRI G George Caras
1st 0:51 PRI G George Caras
1st 0:41 UOP G-P Daniel Viscia
2nd 7:14 PRI G-P Finn LeSleur
2nd 4:04 PRI G Isaac Rotenberg
2nd 2:44 PRI G Mason Killion
2nd 2:25 UOP G-P Rene Peralta
2nd 1:12 PRI G-P Pierce Maloney
2nd 0:03 UOP G-E Daniel Viscia
3rd 6:36 PRI G Vladan Mitrovic
3rd 5:11 UOP G Gil  Gvishi
3rd 3:50 UOP G-E Ran Souva
3rd 2:22 PRI G-E JP Ohl
3rd 1:42 PRI G Vladan Mitrovic
4th 7:12 PRI G-P Yurian Quinones
4th 5:58 UOP G-E Gil  Gvishi
4th 4:52 PRI G George Caras
4th 4:07 PRI G Luke Johnston
4th 3:13 UOP G-P Stefan Vavic
4th 2:33 UOP G Stefan Vavic
4th 1:39 PRI G-E Tigran Sennett
4th 1:00 PRI G-E Isaac Rotenberg

Team Statistics

UOP PRI
Shots 33 32
Goals 9 16
Assists 2 12
Points 11 28
Exclusions 12 9
Steals 4 5
Sprints 1-2 2-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:17 UOP E-P Cooper Gaderson
1st 0:41 PRI E-P Yurian Quinones
1st 1:58 UOP E Alek Newman
1st 3:15 UOP E Charlie Donlin
1st 4:34 PRI E William Swart
1st 7:20 PRI E Vladan Mitrovic
2nd 0:26 PRI E Isaac Rotenberg
2nd 1:13 UOP E-P Cooper Gaderson
2nd 2:25 PRI E-P Tigran Sennett
2nd 6:36 UOP E Noah Wendt
2nd 7:14 UOP E-P Thomas Colpo
3rd 2:49 UOP E Spencer Burdack
3rd 4:04 PRI E William Swart
3rd 4:42 UOP E Daniel Viscia
4th 1:24 UOP E Rene Peralta
4th 1:57 UOP E Alek Newman
4th 2:08 UOP E Rene Peralta
4th 3:13 PRI E-P Pierce Maloney
4th 6:06 PRI E JP Ohl
4th 6:22 PRI E Vladan Mitrovic
4th 7:15 UOP E-P Stefan Vavic



Individual
 
 
Pacific 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
3/
10 Spencer Burdack 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
1 Lewis Gale 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Gil  Gvishi 7 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0-0
4 Alek Newman 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0-0
5 Cooper Gaderson 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Stefan Vavic 6 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 1-1
8 Ran Souva 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Rene Peralta 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Daniel Viscia 5 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Daniel Warman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Filip Norell 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Declan Mcjilton 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
15 Jonah Martorana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ethan Braga 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Charlie Donlin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Patrick Wooler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ryan Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Thomas Colpo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
21 Nash Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Noah Wendt 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Jordan Lambert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Manuel Pembertty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 9 2 11 12 6 4 1 1-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lewis Gale 32:00 16 9

Totals 16 9

Princeton 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
4/
21 Mason Killion 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 West Temkin 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Luke Johnston 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
3 Vladan Mitrovic 4 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Roko Pozaric 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2-0
6 George Caras 6 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Pierce Maloney 5 2 3 5 1 2 1 0 0-0
10 Isaac Rotenberg 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Tigran Sennett 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 JP Ohl 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 0-0
15 William Swart 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Gavin Molloy 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Yurian Quinones 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
23 Finn LeSleur 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-1
30 Logan McCarroll 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 16 12 28 9 9 5 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 West Temkin 32:00 9 8

Totals 9 8


